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Mikulášský pohár 8. ročník - 7. prosince 2024 Přerov

1) 50 RP Ženy - Přihlášky
Poz Jméno RN Kategorie Klub Čas R/D
1 JUROVÁ Barbora 2003 A OLOM 00:19,00 A 3/3
2 HRUBÁ Lucie 2005 A PŘER 00:19,01 A 3/4
3 DIVIŠOVÁ Klára 2008 B OLOM 00:19,07 A 3/2
4 SZABOVA Romana 2009 C SENEC 00:20,16 A 3/5
5 RACKOVÁ Eliška 2010 C MOST 00:20,90 A 3/1
6 DOSTÁLOVÁ Edita 2009 C OLOM 00:20,99 A 3/6

MALÁ Lea 2007 B PARDU 00:20,99 A 2/3
8 GRACOVÁ Michaela 2009 C ZLÍN 00:21,14 A 2/4
9 ŽALŮDKOVÁ Adéla 2009 C ZLÍN 00:21,40 A 2/2
10 PECNÍKOVÁ Jana 2009 C ŽRBRA 00:21,50 A 2/5
11 ŠULCOVÁ Veronika 2010 C PARDU 00:24,51 A 2/1
12 ZBOŘILOVÁ Zdeňka 2010 C PŘER 00:24,87 A 2/6
13 ONDRUCHOVÁ Antonie 2007 B ZLÍN 00:25,19 A 1/3
14 VESELOVSKÁ Michaela 2010 C OLOM 00:27,01 A 1/4
15 DUBINOVÁ Karolína 2005 A ZLÍN 00:28,78 A 1/2
16 HÁPOVÁ Eliška 2010 C OLOM - A 1/5
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2) 50 RP Muži - Přihlášky
Poz Jméno RN Kategorie Klub Čas R/D
1 ANDRÉS Tadeáš 2006 A OLOM 00:15,37 A 3/3
2 DĚCKÝ Martin 2000 A OLOM 00:15,81 A 3/4
3 ŠTYL Alan 2007 B ŽĎÁR 00:16,38 A 3/2
4 ŽEMBA David 2008 B ŽĎÁR 00:16,94 A 3/5
5 JANÍK Sebastian 2010 C BŘECL 00:17,24 A 3/1
6 ZDAŘIL Tadeáš 2009 C OLOM 00:18,15 A 3/6
7 SVOBODA Jakub 2009 C ŽĎÁR 00:18,21 A 2/3
8 ŠNOR Filip 2010 C MOST 00:18,39 A 2/4
9 POŠVA Lukáš 2007 B PARDU 00:18,64 A 2/2
10 KINDL Vojtěch 2008 B MOST 00:19,18 A 2/5
11 ZELENKA Štěpán 2007 B LANJ 00:19,89 A 2/1
12 HABÁŇ Daniel 2008 B PŘER 00:20,02 A 2/6
13 VLČEK Martin 2008 B OLOM 00:20,06 A 1/3
14 VÁCLAVÍK Jozef 2007 B DELZI 00:20,21 A 1/4
15 KŘEN Tomáš 2008 B MOST 00:20,97 A 1/2
16 ŠTYL Robin 2004 A ŽĎÁR - A 1/5
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3) 50 BIFI Ženy - Přihlášky
Poz Jméno RN Kategorie Klub Čas R/D
1 VELARTOVÁ Zuzana 2011 D LANJ 00:23,47 A 12/3
2 HRUBÁ Lucie 2005 A PŘER 00:23,87 A 12/4
3 TILLOVÁ Nicol 2009 C PŘER 00:24,31 A 12/2
4 SVINKÁSKOVÁ Nikol 2010 C ZLÍN 00:24,78 A 12/5
5 MLČÁKOVÁ Nela 2010 C LANJ 00:25,00 A 12/1
6 CHALUPOVÁ Patricie 2007 B LANJ 00:25,05 A 12/6
7 ZÁPECOVÁ Markéta 2010 C OLOM 00:25,11 A 11/3
8 VAŠÍČKOVÁ Viktorie 2012 D PŘER 00:25,46 A 11/4
9 HEBEROVÁ Klára 2007 B OLOM 00:25,51 A 11/2
10 ZLATOŠOVÁ Katarína 2005 A OLOM 00:25,74 A 11/5
11 BAROŠOVÁ Zita 2011 D LANJ 00:25,80 A 11/1
12 HRADECKÁ Karla 2013 E ŽRBRA 00:25,82 A 11/6
13 MALÁ Magdaléna 2009 C OLOM 00:25,88 A 10/3
14 STRAKOŠOVÁ Lucie 2010 C OLOM 00:25,94 A 10/4
15 SYNKOVÁ Eliška 2011 D ŽĎÁR 00:26,29 A 10/2
16 FŇUKALOVÁ Adéla 2010 C ŽĎÁR 00:26,66 A 10/5
17 POSPÍŠILOVÁ Anna 2009 C PŘER 00:26,69 A 10/1
18 HRUŠKOVÁ Eliška 2010 C OLOM 00:26,76 A 10/6
19 ŤAVODOVÁ Ema 2010 C DELZI 00:26,77 A 9/3
20 NEZHYBOVÁ Viktorie 2010 C PŘER 00:26,86 A 9/4
21 VOLKOVÁ Thea 2012 D OLOM 00:27,75 A 9/2
22 ŠULCOVÁ Veronika 2010 C PARDU 00:27,95 A 9/5
23 KONVIČKOVÁ Miroslava 2012 D LANJ 00:28,28 A 9/1
24 BIKSADSKA Alzbeta 2014 E SENEC 00:28,44 A 9/6
25 URBANOVÁ Barbora 2012 D LANJ 00:29,00 A 8/3
26 KOŽENÁ Kateřina 2011 D LANJ 00:29,25 A 8/4
27 HEBEROVÁ Kateřina 2010 C OLOM 00:29,53 A 8/2
28 STOJANOVÁ Lucie 2012 D FAFIN 00:29,64 A 8/5
29 RYŠAVÁ Kateřina 2011 D FAFIN 00:29,75 A 8/1
30 BOČINCOVÁ Adela 2009 C DELZI 00:29,83 A 8/6
31 KOLEČÁŘOVÁ Eliška 2008 B PŘER 00:30,09 A 7/3
32 PAVLIKOVA Katarina 2012 D SENEC 00:30,48 A 7/4
33 MIRAFUENTES Sofia 2013 E LANJ 00:30,75 A 7/2
34 STEHLÍKOVÁ Laura 2015 E0 LANJ 00:30,84 A 7/5
35 ZAŤKOVÁ Anežka 2010 C OLOM 00:30,91 A 7/1
36 ZEDNÍKOVÁ Karolína 2011 D ŽĎÁR 00:31,02 A 7/6
37 SLOUKOVÁ Amélie 2012 D PŘER 00:31,31 A 6/3
38 SPURNÁ Karolína 2011 D PARDU 00:31,47 A 6/4
39 KVÁŠOVÁ Lucie 2011 D OLOM 00:31,77 A 6/2
40 KARDOHELYIOVÁ Barbora 2013 E OLOM 00:31,91 A 6/5
41 FERBASOVÁ Adéla 2010 C PARDU 00:31,95 A 6/1
42 PAULOVÁ Alžběta 2014 E LANJ 00:32,06 A 6/6
43 PASTYŘÍKOVÁ Alžběta 2014 E OLOM 00:32,24 A 5/3
44 DUBINOVÁ Karolína 2005 A ZLÍN 00:32,47 A 5/4
45 ŠRAJEROVÁ Rebeka 2014 E OLOM 00:32,63 A 5/2
46 ZUBERCOVÁ Alexandra 2014 E RAKZI 00:32,97 A 5/5
47 VRŤOVÁ Emma 2011 D RAKZI 00:33,12 A 5/1
48 DOLEŽALOVÁ Barbora 2015 E0 BŘECL 00:33,25 A 5/6
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49 ŠITLER Karla Johana 2013 E PARDU 00:33,52 A 4/3
50 KABELOVÁ Josefína 2013 E ZLÍN 00:33,60 A 4/4
51 DOBRÁ Adéla 2013 E PARDU 00:33,72 A 4/2
52 HERYÁNOVÁ Vendula 2012 D FAFIN 00:33,95 A 4/5
53 PAŠNIŠINOVÁ Michaela 2012 D RAKZI 00:34,11 A 4/1
54 STOJANOVÁ Kristýna 2015 E0 FAFIN 00:34,19 A 4/6
55 KUCEROVA Adela 2016 E0 SENEC 00:34,68 A 3/3
56 GREGOROVÁ Ester 2012 D PŘER 00:35,26 A 3/4
57 BAĎUROVÁ Klára 2016 E0 FAFIN 00:35,46 A 3/2
58 SVINKÁSKOVÁ Karin 2016 E0 ZLÍN 00:35,73 A 3/5
59 KAPECOVÁ Andrea 2013 E OLOM 00:36,56 A 3/1
60 BAJANOVÁ Eliška 2016 E0 RAKZI 00:36,98 A 3/6
61 PAVLIKOVA Jana 2016 E0 SENEC 00:39,19 A 2/3
62 KOLODINOVÁ Julie 2016 E0 FAFIN 00:43,57 A 2/4
63 ABSOLONOVÁ Barbora 2011 D OLOM - A 2/2

KOČAŘOVÁ Klaudie 2013 E ŽĎÁR - A 2/5
ROŠTOKOVÁ Kristýna 2014 E ŽĎÁR - A 2/1
KOČAŘOVÁ Sofie 2015 E0 ŽĎÁR - A 2/6
BUNČEKOVÁ Victoria 2016 E0 ŽĎÁR - A 1/3
KOVÁŘOVÁ Rozárie 2016 E0 OLOM - A 1/4
VETEŠNÍKOVÁ Zuzana 2015 E0 ŽĎÁR - A 1/2
PAVLÍKOVÁ Veronika 2015 E0 LANJ - A 1/5
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4) 50 BIFI Muži - Přihlášky
Poz Jméno RN Kategorie Klub Čas R/D
1 ŽEMBA David 2008 B ŽĎÁR 00:20,78 A 9/3
2 UCHYTIL Jáchym 2005 A ZLÍN 00:21,39 A 9/4
3 JANITS Matúš 2006 A RAKZI 00:21,63 A 9/2
4 FOUKAL Patrik 2009 C BŘECL 00:21,66 A 9/5
5 PLOC Vasilij 2008 B MHPH 00:21,69 A 9/1
6 VALCHÁŘ Jakub 2008 B LANJ 00:21,72 A 9/6
7 BUCZACKI Andrej 2009 C RAKZI 00:21,92 A 8/3
8 FLESAR Oliver 2011 D ŽĎÁR 00:22,44 A 8/4
9 HORÁK Denny 2010 C PŘER 00:22,72 A 8/2
10 KINDL Vojtěch 2008 B MOST 00:22,79 A 8/5
11 ZELENKA Štěpán 2007 B LANJ 00:23,54 A 8/1
12 ČAVOJSKÝ Ján 2010 C DELZI 00:23,90 A 8/6
13 DOLEŽAL Jan 2012 D BŘECL 00:25,08 A 7/3
14 MUNKA Jakub 2010 C RAKZI 00:25,48 A 7/4
15 VÁCLAVÍK Jozef 2007 B DELZI 00:25,80 A 7/2
16 FRIS Tomáš 2010 C RAKZI 00:26,11 A 7/5
17 KOCÚR Boris 2009 C DELZI 00:26,19 A 7/1
18 STOJAN Jakub 2010 C FAFIN 00:26,80 A 7/6
19 AVRAT Šimon 2011 D FAFIN 00:26,97 A 6/3
20 DOLEŽAL Jonáš 2011 D FAFIN 00:27,10 A 6/4
21 BAJANA Jakub 2011 D RAKZI 00:27,19 A 6/2
22 ŠÍSTEK Matěj 2010 C PŘER 00:27,43 A 6/5
23 FLORIAN Jalub 2013 E RAKZI 00:28,02 A 6/1
24 DUBECI Samuel Peter 2013 E SENEC 00:28,04 A 6/6
25 SVOBODA Matěj 2012 D ŽĎÁR 00:28,51 A 5/3
26 ŠARMAN Jan 2012 D OLOM 00:28,91 A 5/4
27 ČEMAN René 2013 E BŘECL 00:29,53 A 5/2
28 KŘESŤAN Hubert 2012 D ŽĎÁR 00:29,56 A 5/5
29 NEUBERGER Jan 2011 D PŘER 00:29,85 A 5/1
30 TESAŘ Dominik 2011 D PARDU 00:31,59 A 5/6
31 ZBRANEK Adam 2014 E LANJ 00:31,91 A 4/3
32 MRAVEC Jan 2013 E OLOM 00:32,19 A 4/4
33 KAFKA Dominik 2015 E0 LANJ 00:32,57 A 4/2
34 BROKEŠ Matěj 2014 E OLOM 00:32,63 A 4/5
35 KRÁLÍČEK Lukáš 2014 E ŽĎÁR 00:33,35 A 4/1
36 BEŇA Roman 2014 E BŘECL 00:33,81 A 4/6
37 ROSKA Andrej 2015 E0 SENEC 00:34,16 A 3/3
38 KLIMEK Jan 2014 E ZLÍN 00:34,25 A 3/4
39 ČAKOVSKÝ Martin 2014 E OLOM 00:34,51 A 3/2
40 KOVAC Michal 2015 E0 SENEC 00:34,91 A 3/5
41 FIALA František 2011 D FAFIN 00:34,99 A 3/1
42 HRABOVSKÝ Michal 2017 E1 BŘECL 00:35,82 A 3/6
43 FLARIAN Tomáš 2016 E0 RAKZI 00:36,03 A 2/3
44 MAREK David 2016 E0 BŘECL 00:36,43 A 2/4
45 TRECHA Robin Tobias 2016 E0 BŘECL 00:37,87 A 2/2
46 DOBROVIČ Filip 2015 E0 BŘECL 00:41,08 A 2/5
47 HAVRISH Myroslav 2017 E1 BŘECL 00:45,01 A 2/1
48 FLORUS Matyáš 2016 E0 BŘECL 01:00,77 A 2/6
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49 BERNÁTEK Jakub 2015 E0 BŘECL - A 1/3
NOVÁK Ondřej 2016 E0 ŽĎÁR - A 1/4
SANETRNÍK Štěpán 2008 B PŘER - A 1/2
KAŠPÁREK Richard 2013 E FAFIN - A 1/5
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5) 200 PP Ženy - Přihlášky
Poz Jméno RN Kategorie Klub Čas R/D
1 DUŠKOVÁ Nela 2006 A MHPH 01:36,67 A 9/3
2 DOČKALOVÁ Julie 2009 C FAFIN 01:40,01 A 9/4
3 FABÍKOVÁ Zuzana 2007 B LANJ 01:43,35 A 9/2
4 KRÁLÍČKOVÁ Veronika 2008 B ŽĎÁR 01:43,63 A 9/5
5 NEČASOVÁ Tamara 2011 D OLOM 01:43,70 A 9/1
6 VELARTOVÁ Zuzana 2011 D LANJ 01:44,11 A 9/6
7 DIVIŠOVÁ Klára 2008 B OLOM 01:44,97 A 8/3
8 TRINGELOVA Tamara 2008 B SENEC 01:45,90 A 8/4
9 RYŠAVÁ Nela 2011 D FAFIN 01:45,99 A 8/2
10 KAKAČOVÁ Kristýna 2009 C ŽĎÁR 01:46,27 A 8/5
11 FABÍKOVÁ Lucie 2009 C LANJ 01:50,70 A 8/1
12 RACKOVÁ Eliška 2010 C MOST 01:51,73 A 8/6
13 PECNÍKOVÁ Jana 2009 C ŽRBRA 01:53,00 A 7/3
14 POLÁKOVÁ Denisa 2007 B OLOM 01:54,08 A 7/4
15 TILLOVÁ Nicol 2009 C PŘER 01:55,37 A 7/2
16 ODLOŽILOVÁ Kateřina 2007 B PŘER 01:55,85 A 7/5
17 MALÁ Lea 2007 B PARDU 01:56,56 A 7/1
18 HEBEROVÁ Klára 2007 B OLOM 01:57,55 A 7/6
19 KAŠČÁKOVÁ Lenka 2011 D RAKZI 01:58,24 A 6/3
20 BAROŠOVÁ Zita 2011 D LANJ 01:59,10 A 6/4
21 VAŠÍČKOVÁ Viktorie 2012 D PŘER 01:59,29 A 6/2
22 HRADILÍKOVÁ Nikola 2011 D PŘER 02:00,50 A 6/5
23 HÁPOVÁ Eliška 2010 C OLOM 02:02,54 A 6/1
24 SLOVENČÍKOVÁ Anna 2012 D ZLÍN 02:02,55 A 6/6
25 BELICAKOVA Nina 2012 D SENEC 02:02,97 A 5/3
26 STAŇKOVÁ Kateřina 2012 D FAFIN 02:03,61 A 5/4
27 ZBOŘILOVÁ Zdeňka 2010 C PŘER 02:07,94 A 5/2
28 JAROŠOVÁ Aneta 2014 E LANJ 02:08,72 A 5/5
29 PAPRSTKOVÁ Ema Sofie 2012 D LANJ 02:10,32 A 5/1
30 LYSÁKOVÁ Lucie 2012 D OLOM 02:10,45 A 5/6
31 CSERGE Julie 2012 D LANJ 02:11,57 A 4/3
32 KAKAČOVÁ Aneta 2013 E ŽĎÁR 02:12,26 A 4/4
33 POSPÍŠILOVÁ Anna 2009 C PŘER 02:14,95 A 4/2
34 NEZHYBOVÁ Viktorie 2010 C PŘER 02:17,54 A 4/5
35 POHLOVÁ Jolana 2013 E ŽĎÁR 02:17,87 A 4/1
36 STEINBAUEROVÁ Barbora 2013 E BŘECL 02:18,77 A 4/6
37 HORÁKOVÁ Laura 2013 E PŘER 02:20,36 A 3/3
38 TRNKOVÁ Nikola 2014 E ŽĎÁR 02:23,06 A 3/4
39 MASAROVA Natalia 2014 E SENEC 02:29,38 A 3/2
40 KABELOVÁ Josefína 2013 E ZLÍN 02:30,72 A 3/5
41 KOLEČÁŘOVÁ Eliška 2008 B PŘER 02:34,78 A 3/1
42 JÁNSKÁ Sofie 2014 E FAFIN 02:35,30 A 3/6
43 VACULOVÁ Kristýna 2013 E FAFIN 02:39,63 A 2/3
44 NOŽIČKOVÁ Karolína 2013 E FAFIN 02:41,42 A 2/4
45 ZEDNÍKOVÁ Karolína 2011 D ŽĎÁR 02:51,63 A 2/2
46 JEMELÍKOVÁ Beáta 2014 E PŘER 02:52,78 A 2/5
47 PIVODOVÁ Anita 2014 E FAFIN 03:00,32 A 2/1
48 PAVLIKOVA Katarina 2012 D SENEC 03:03,23 A 2/6
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49 VIKTOROVÁ Kamila 2013 E PŘER 03:06,76 A 1/3
50 NAVRÁTILOVÁ Adéla 2014 E PŘER 03:16,18 A 1/4
51 JUROVÁ Barbora 2003 A OLOM - A 1/2

KRESTÝNOVÁ Silvie 2012 D PŘER - A 1/5



Licence: Nemo82024-12-06 13:24:51 Swim Meet Manager v4.0.87 (https://swimsolutions.cz)

Mikulášský pohár 8. ročník - 7. prosince 2024 Přerov

6) 200 PP Muži - Přihlášky
Poz Jméno RN Kategorie Klub Čas R/D
1 SVOBODA Jakub 2009 C ŽĎÁR 01:30,74 A 6/3
2 DĚCKÝ Martin 2000 A OLOM 01:31,22 A 6/4
3 ANDRÉS Tadeáš 2006 A OLOM 01:33,95 A 6/2
4 OBOŇA Alexander 2006 A RAKZI 01:37,03 A 6/5
5 VALCHÁŘ Jakub 2008 B LANJ 01:37,19 A 6/1
6 VAŠÍČEK René 2001 A PŘER 01:38,81 A 6/6
7 BIKSADSKY Jakub 2009 C SENEC 01:39,56 A 5/3
8 VÁŇA Richard 2010 C FAFIN 01:41,29 A 5/4
9 ŠNOR Filip 2010 C MOST 01:41,85 A 5/2
10 FLESAR Oliver 2011 D ŽĎÁR 01:42,89 A 5/5
11 PLOC Bořivoj 2011 D MHPH 01:44,48 A 5/1
12 POHL Mikuláš 2011 D ŽĎÁR 01:46,41 A 5/6
13 VLČEK Martin 2008 B OLOM 01:46,63 A 4/3
14 PAUL Tomáš 2011 D LANJ 01:46,95 A 4/4
15 ZIMMERMANN Pavel 2011 D FAFIN 01:47,25 A 4/2
16 POŠVA Lukáš 2007 B PARDU 01:48,37 A 4/5
17 JAKUBEC Matěj 2010 C PŘER 01:51,82 A 4/1
18 TRNKA Martin 2011 D ŽĎÁR 01:56,25 A 4/6
19 ZABAK Lukas 2012 D SENEC 02:00,46 A 3/3
20 DOLEŽAL Jan 2012 D BŘECL 02:02,78 A 3/4
21 SVOBODA Matěj 2012 D ŽĎÁR 02:04,06 A 3/2
22 KŘESŤAN Hubert 2012 D ŽĎÁR 02:10,83 A 3/5
23 FOUKAL Marek 2013 E BŘECL 02:11,43 A 3/1
24 MOKRÁŠ Jan 2012 D OLOM 02:11,84 A 3/6
25 ŠARMAN Jan 2012 D OLOM 02:20,73 A 2/3
26 ŠÍSTEK Matěj 2010 C PŘER 02:23,86 A 2/4
27 ČEŠKA Artur 2013 E BŘECL 02:24,13 A 2/2
28 RUBÁČ Hynek 2013 E FAFIN 02:25,28 A 2/5
29 NEUBERGER Jan 2011 D PŘER 02:25,43 A 2/1
30 HÁLA Marek 2011 D BŘECL 02:30,06 A 2/6
31 HÁLA Tomáš 2014 E BŘECL 02:31,27 A 1/3
32 CHYTIL Jaroslav 2014 E PŘER 02:37,04 A 1/4
33 KOVÁŘ Kristián 2013 E OLOM 02:52,62 A 1/2
34 SLÁDEČEK Erik 2014 E PŘER 02:54,35 A 1/5
35 ŠIMÍČEK Jakub 2013 E PŘER 02:57,30 A 1/1
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7) 200 BIFI Ženy - Přihlášky
Poz Jméno RN Kategorie Klub Čas R/D
1 DUŠKOVÁ Nela 2006 A MHPH 01:52,06 A 5/3
2 DOČKALOVÁ Julie 2009 C FAFIN 01:56,52 A 5/4
3 KAKAČOVÁ Kristýna 2009 C ŽĎÁR 01:57,27 A 5/2
4 RYŠAVÁ Nela 2011 D FAFIN 01:58,84 A 5/5
5 MLČÁKOVÁ Nela 2010 C LANJ 02:05,66 A 5/1
6 HRUŠKOVÁ Eliška 2010 C OLOM 02:07,97 A 5/6
7 HRADECKÁ Karla 2013 E ŽRBRA 02:08,16 A 4/3
8 SYNKOVÁ Eliška 2011 D ŽĎÁR 02:08,83 A 4/4
9 VESELOVSKÁ Michaela 2010 C OLOM 02:11,09 A 4/2
10 FŇUKALOVÁ Adéla 2010 C ŽĎÁR 02:12,51 A 4/5
11 ZADRAŽILOVÁ Kateřina 2011 D ŽĎÁR 02:12,77 A 4/1
12 SMIDOVA Nikola 2006 A SENEC 02:14,92 A 4/6
13 ONDRUCHOVÁ Antonie 2007 B ZLÍN 02:16,02 A 3/3
14 ŤAVODOVÁ Ema 2010 C DELZI 02:16,97 A 3/4
15 BIKSADSKA Alzbeta 2014 E SENEC 02:19,63 A 3/2
16 ŠULCOVÁ Veronika 2010 C PARDU 02:19,70 A 3/5
17 BOČINCOVÁ Adela 2009 C DELZI 02:22,20 A 3/1
18 RYŠAVÁ Kateřina 2011 D FAFIN 02:25,11 A 3/6
19 SPURNÁ Karolína 2011 D PARDU 02:43,60 A 2/3
20 DOBRÁ Adéla 2013 E PARDU 02:45,26 A 2/4
21 FERBASOVÁ Adéla 2010 C PARDU 02:48,04 A 2/2
22 PAŠNIŠINOVÁ Michaela 2012 D RAKZI 02:49,03 A 2/5

VRŤOVÁ Emma 2011 D RAKZI 02:49,03 A 2/1
24 ZUBERCOVÁ Alexandra 2014 E RAKZI 02:50,59 A 2/6
25 ŠITLER Karla Johana 2013 E PARDU 02:58,79 A 1/3
26 GREGOROVÁ Ester 2012 D PŘER 03:39,19 A 1/4
27 ABSOLONOVÁ Barbora 2011 D OLOM - A 1/2

HERYÁNOVÁ Vendula 2012 D FAFIN - A 1/5
KAPECOVÁ Andrea 2013 E OLOM - A 1/1
KVÁŠOVÁ Lucie 2011 D OLOM - A 1/6
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8) 200 BIFI Muži - Přihlášky
Poz Jméno RN Kategorie Klub Čas R/D
1 JANITS Matúš 2006 A RAKZI 01:41,88 A 5/3
2 JAKUBEC Matěj 2010 C PŘER 01:48,54 A 5/4
3 BUCZACKI Andrej 2009 C RAKZI 01:48,57 A 5/2
4 CASNY Viktor 2009 C SENEC 01:51,46 A 5/5
5 HABÁŇ Daniel 2008 B PŘER 01:52,68 A 5/1
6 VÁŇA Richard 2010 C FAFIN 01:53,28 A 5/6
7 KINDL Vojtěch 2008 B MOST 01:55,40 A 4/3
8 ČAVOJSKÝ Ján 2010 C DELZI 01:55,66 A 4/4
9 FOUKAL Patrik 2009 C BŘECL 01:55,80 A 4/2
10 JANÍK Sebastian 2010 C BŘECL 01:58,32 A 4/5
11 FRIS Tomáš 2010 C RAKZI 01:59,70 A 4/1
12 MUNKA Jakub 2010 C RAKZI 02:04,54 A 4/6
13 KOCÚR Boris 2009 C DELZI 02:05,35 A 3/3
14 KŘEN Tomáš 2008 B MOST 02:07,91 A 3/4
15 BAJANA Jakub 2011 D RAKZI 02:12,61 A 3/2
16 OSIČKA Jan 2010 C BŘECL 02:14,85 A 3/5
17 FLORIAN Jalub 2013 E RAKZI 02:15,73 A 3/1
18 DUBECI Samuel Peter 2013 E SENEC 02:19,45 A 3/6
19 AVRAT Šimon 2011 D FAFIN 02:24,17 A 2/3
20 ČEMAN René 2013 E BŘECL 02:28,41 A 2/4
21 STOJAN Jakub 2010 C FAFIN 02:31,39 A 2/2
22 DOLEŽAL Jonáš 2011 D FAFIN 02:31,82 A 2/5
23 BEŇA Roman 2014 E BŘECL 02:49,21 A 2/1
24 TESAŘ Dominik 2011 D PARDU 02:57,71 A 2/6
25 KOVÁŘ Kristián 2013 E OLOM 03:05,49 A 1/3
26 FIALA František 2011 D FAFIN - A 1/4

SANETRNÍK Štěpán 2008 B PŘER - A 1/2
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9) 50 PP Ženy - Přihlášky
Poz Jméno RN Kategorie Klub Čas R/D
1 VELARTOVÁ Zuzana 2011 D LANJ 00:20,15 A 16/3
2 VAŠÍČKOVÁ Veronika 2005 A PŘER 00:20,69 A 16/4
3 FABÍKOVÁ Zuzana 2007 B LANJ 00:20,75 A 16/2
4 NEČASOVÁ Tamara 2011 D OLOM 00:20,87 A 16/5
5 KRÁLÍČKOVÁ Veronika 2008 B ŽĎÁR 00:21,10 A 16/1
6 TRINGELOVA Tamara 2008 B SENEC 00:21,13 A 16/6
7 DIVIŠOVÁ Klára 2008 B OLOM 00:21,18 A 15/3
8 SVINKÁSKOVÁ Nikol 2010 C ZLÍN 00:21,62 A 15/4
9 ZÁPECOVÁ Markéta 2010 C OLOM 00:21,88 A 15/2
10 BAROŠOVÁ Zita 2011 D LANJ 00:21,97 A 15/5
11 SZABOVA Romana 2009 C SENEC 00:22,11 A 15/1
12 RACKOVÁ Eliška 2010 C MOST 00:22,24 A 15/6
13 DOČKALOVÁ Julie 2009 C FAFIN 00:22,29 A 14/3
14 KAKAČOVÁ Kristýna 2009 C ŽĎÁR 00:22,31 A 14/4
15 VAŠÍČKOVÁ Viktorie 2012 D PŘER 00:22,45 A 14/2
16 PECNÍKOVÁ Jana 2009 C ŽRBRA 00:22,50 A 14/5
17 RYŠAVÁ Nela 2011 D FAFIN 00:22,53 A 14/1
18 ŽALŮDKOVÁ Adéla 2009 C ZLÍN 00:22,56 A 14/6
19 HEBEROVÁ Klára 2007 B OLOM 00:22,78 A 13/3
20 FABÍKOVÁ Lucie 2009 C LANJ 00:22,86 A 13/4
21 GRACOVÁ Michaela 2009 C ZLÍN 00:22,91 A 13/2
22 CHALUPOVÁ Patricie 2007 B LANJ 00:22,94 A 13/5
23 POLÁKOVÁ Denisa 2007 B OLOM 00:23,06 A 13/1
24 TILLOVÁ Nicol 2009 C PŘER 00:23,08 A 13/6
25 MALÁ Magdaléna 2009 C OLOM 00:23,21 A 12/3
26 KAŠČÁKOVÁ Lenka 2011 D RAKZI 00:23,66 A 12/4
27 LYSÁKOVÁ Lucie 2012 D OLOM 00:23,82 A 12/2
28 BELICAKOVA Nina 2012 D SENEC 00:23,89 A 12/5
29 DOSTÁLOVÁ Edita 2009 C OLOM 00:23,92 A 12/1
30 ODLOŽILOVÁ Kateřina 2007 B PŘER 00:24,72 A 12/6
31 HRADILÍKOVÁ Nikola 2011 D PŘER 00:25,08 A 11/3
32 SLOVENČÍKOVÁ Anna 2012 D ZLÍN 00:25,52 A 11/4
33 JAROŠOVÁ Aneta 2014 E LANJ 00:25,80 A 11/2
34 ZBOŘILOVÁ Zdeňka 2010 C PŘER 00:25,82 A 11/5
35 STAŇKOVÁ Kateřina 2012 D FAFIN 00:25,86 A 11/1
36 KAKAČOVÁ Aneta 2013 E ŽĎÁR 00:25,90 A 11/6
37 POSPÍŠILOVÁ Anna 2009 C PŘER 00:25,95 A 10/3
38 NEZHYBOVÁ Viktorie 2010 C PŘER 00:26,19 A 10/4
39 STEINBAUEROVÁ Barbora 2013 E BŘECL 00:26,26 A 10/2
40 KONVIČKOVÁ Miroslava 2012 D LANJ 00:26,56 A 10/5
41 VOLKOVÁ Thea 2012 D OLOM 00:26,89 A 10/1
42 POHLOVÁ Jolana 2013 E ŽĎÁR 00:27,01 A 10/6
43 KOŽENÁ Kateřina 2011 D LANJ 00:27,13 A 9/3
44 CSERGE Julie 2012 D LANJ 00:27,29 A 9/4
45 PAPRSTKOVÁ Ema Sofie 2012 D LANJ 00:27,40 A 9/2
46 URBANOVÁ Barbora 2012 D LANJ 00:27,90 A 9/5
47 HORÁKOVÁ Laura 2013 E PŘER 00:28,26 A 9/1
48 PROCHÁZKOVÁ Eliška 2013 E ŽĎÁR 00:28,54 A 9/6



Licence: Nemo82024-12-06 13:24:51 Swim Meet Manager v4.0.87 (https://swimsolutions.cz)

Mikulášský pohár 8. ročník - 7. prosince 2024 Přerov

49 BIKSADSKA Alzbeta 2014 E SENEC 00:28,58 A 8/3
50 PAVLIKOVA Katarina 2012 D SENEC 00:28,77 A 8/4
51 SPURNÁ Karolína 2011 D PARDU 00:28,79 A 8/2
52 HEBEROVÁ Kateřina 2010 C OLOM 00:29,02 A 8/5
53 STOJANOVÁ Lucie 2012 D FAFIN 00:29,13 A 8/1
54 TRNKOVÁ Nikola 2014 E ŽĎÁR 00:29,32 A 8/6
55 DUBINOVÁ Karolína 2005 A ZLÍN 00:30,07 A 7/3
56 STEHLÍKOVÁ Laura 2015 E0 LANJ 00:30,31 A 7/4
57 FERBASOVÁ Adéla 2010 C PARDU 00:30,38 A 7/2
58 VACULOVÁ Kristýna 2013 E FAFIN 00:30,67 A 7/5
59 KOLEČÁŘOVÁ Eliška 2008 B PŘER 00:30,70 A 7/1
60 KABELOVÁ Josefína 2013 E ZLÍN 00:30,92 A 7/6
61 RYŠAVÁ Kateřina 2011 D FAFIN 00:31,03 A 6/3
62 DOLEŽALOVÁ Barbora 2015 E0 BŘECL 00:31,09 A 6/4

SLOUKOVÁ Amélie 2012 D PŘER 00:31,09 A 6/2
64 MASAROVA Natalia 2014 E SENEC 00:31,22 A 6/5
65 MIRAFUENTES Sofia 2013 E LANJ 00:31,42 A 6/1
66 ZEDNÍKOVÁ Karolína 2011 D ŽĎÁR 00:31,52 A 6/6
67 NOŽIČKOVÁ Karolína 2013 E FAFIN 00:32,03 A 5/3
68 JÁNSKÁ Sofie 2014 E FAFIN 00:32,28 A 5/4
69 KARDOHELYIOVÁ Barbora 2013 E OLOM 00:32,51 A 5/2
70 ZAŤKOVÁ Anežka 2010 C OLOM 00:32,61 A 5/5
71 PASTYŘÍKOVÁ Alžběta 2014 E OLOM 00:33,20 A 5/1
72 JEMELÍKOVÁ Beáta 2014 E PŘER 00:34,82 A 5/6
73 PIVODOVÁ Anita 2014 E FAFIN 00:34,97 A 4/3
74 KOSÍKOVÁ Jana 2015 E0 BŘECL 00:35,00 A 4/4
75 PAULOVÁ Alžběta 2014 E LANJ 00:35,10 A 4/2
76 SVINKÁSKOVÁ Karin 2016 E0 ZLÍN 00:35,35 A 4/5
77 BAĎUROVÁ Klára 2016 E0 FAFIN 00:35,68 A 4/1
78 KUCEROVA Adela 2016 E0 SENEC 00:36,14 A 4/6
79 NAVRÁTILOVÁ Adéla 2014 E PŘER 00:37,57 A 3/3
80 VETEŠNÍKOVÁ Zuzana 2015 E0 ŽĎÁR 00:38,03 A 3/4
81 VIKTOROVÁ Kamila 2013 E PŘER 00:38,36 A 3/2
82 ROŠTOKOVÁ Kristýna 2014 E ŽĎÁR 00:38,63 A 3/5
83 GREGOROVÁ Ester 2012 D PŘER 00:42,07 A 3/1
84 BUNČEKOVÁ Victoria 2016 E0 ŽĎÁR 00:43,57 A 3/6
85 PAVLIKOVA Jana 2016 E0 SENEC 00:49,06 A 2/3
86 KOČAŘOVÁ Klaudie 2013 E ŽĎÁR - A 2/4

KOČAŘOVÁ Sofie 2015 E0 ŽĎÁR - A 2/2
JUROVÁ Barbora 2003 A OLOM - A 2/5
KRESTÝNOVÁ Silvie 2012 D PŘER - A 2/1
KOLODINOVÁ Julie 2016 E0 FAFIN - A 1/3
ZLATOŠOVÁ Katarína 2005 A OLOM - A 1/4
PAVLÍKOVÁ Veronika 2015 E0 LANJ - A 1/2
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10) 50 PP Muži - Přihlášky
Poz Jméno RN Kategorie Klub Čas R/D
1 ANDRÉS Tadeáš 2006 A OLOM 00:16,71 A 10/3
2 ŠTYL Alan 2007 B ŽĎÁR 00:17,61 A 10/4
3 DĚCKÝ Martin 2000 A OLOM 00:18,08 A 10/2

SVOBODA Jakub 2009 C ŽĎÁR 00:18,08 A 10/5
5 VAŠÍČEK René 2001 A PŘER 00:19,26 A 10/1
6 VALCHÁŘ Jakub 2008 B LANJ 00:19,28 A 10/6
7 OBOŇA Alexander 2006 A RAKZI 00:19,39 A 9/3

ZDAŘIL Tadeáš 2009 C OLOM 00:19,39 A 9/4
9 JAKUBEC Matěj 2010 C PŘER 00:19,79 A 9/2
10 FLESAR Oliver 2011 D ŽĎÁR 00:20,10 A 9/5
11 ŠNOR Filip 2010 C MOST 00:20,29 A 9/1
12 PAUL Tomáš 2011 D LANJ 00:20,56 A 9/6
13 POHL Mikuláš 2011 D ŽĎÁR 00:20,65 A 8/3
14 PLOC Bořivoj 2011 D MHPH 00:20,96 A 8/4
15 POŠVA Lukáš 2007 B PARDU 00:21,18 A 8/2

TRNKA Martin 2011 D ŽĎÁR 00:21,18 A 8/5
17 VÁŇA Richard 2010 C FAFIN 00:21,19 A 8/1
18 KŘEN Tomáš 2008 B MOST 00:21,64 A 8/6
19 ZIMMERMANN Pavel 2011 D FAFIN 00:22,06 A 7/3
20 ZABAK Lukas 2012 D SENEC 00:22,51 A 7/4
21 VÁCLAVÍK Jozef 2007 B DELZI 00:22,59 A 7/2
22 DOLEŽAL Jan 2012 D BŘECL 00:23,25 A 7/5
23 SVOBODA Matěj 2012 D ŽĎÁR 00:25,02 A 7/1
24 MOKRÁŠ Jan 2012 D OLOM 00:25,57 A 7/6
25 FOUKAL Marek 2013 E BŘECL 00:27,00 A 6/3
26 DOLEŽAL Jonáš 2011 D FAFIN 00:27,26 A 6/4
27 STOJAN Jakub 2010 C FAFIN 00:27,51 A 6/2
28 ŠÍSTEK Matěj 2010 C PŘER 00:27,86 A 6/5
29 KŘESŤAN Hubert 2012 D ŽĎÁR 00:27,95 A 6/1
30 AVRAT Šimon 2011 D FAFIN 00:28,25 A 6/6
31 ČEŠKA Artur 2013 E BŘECL 00:28,53 A 5/3
32 HÁLA Marek 2011 D BŘECL 00:29,96 A 5/4
33 RUBÁČ Hynek 2013 E FAFIN 00:30,32 A 5/2
34 CHYTIL Jaroslav 2014 E PŘER 00:30,90 A 5/5
35 OSIČKA Jan 2010 C BŘECL 00:31,05 A 5/1
36 HÁLA Tomáš 2014 E BŘECL 00:31,15 A 5/6
37 ZBRANEK Adam 2014 E LANJ 00:31,43 A 4/3
38 MRAVEC Jan 2013 E OLOM 00:32,07 A 4/4
39 KRÁLÍČEK Lukáš 2014 E ŽĎÁR 00:32,25 A 4/2
40 NEUBERGER Jan 2011 D PŘER 00:32,68 A 4/5
41 TESAŘ Dominik 2011 D PARDU 00:32,85 A 4/1
42 KLIMEK Jan 2014 E ZLÍN 00:33,45 A 4/6
43 SLÁDEČEK Erik 2014 E PŘER 00:34,16 A 3/3
44 KAFKA Dominik 2015 E0 LANJ 00:34,43 A 3/4
45 ŠIMÍČEK Jakub 2013 E PŘER 00:34,75 A 3/2
46 FIALA František 2011 D FAFIN 00:35,17 A 3/5
47 ROSKA Andrej 2015 E0 SENEC 00:35,62 A 3/1
48 TRECHA Robin Tobias 2016 E0 BŘECL 00:36,96 A 3/6
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49 HRABOVSKÝ Michal 2017 E1 BŘECL 00:41,27 A 2/3
50 HAVRISH Myroslav 2017 E1 BŘECL 00:41,59 A 2/4
51 NOVÁK Ondřej 2016 E0 ŽĎÁR 00:42,42 A 2/2
52 KOVAC Michal 2015 E0 SENEC 00:42,54 A 2/5
53 DOBROVIČ Filip 2015 E0 BŘECL - A 2/1

BERNÁTEK Jakub 2015 E0 BŘECL - A 1/3
FLORUS Matyáš 2016 E0 BŘECL - A 1/4
KAŠPÁREK Richard 2013 E FAFIN - A 1/2
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11) 100 PP Ženy - Přihlášky
Poz Jméno RN Kategorie Klub Čas R/D
1 TRINGELOVA Tamara 2008 B SENEC 00:46,74 A 6/3
2 SVINKÁSKOVÁ Nikol 2010 C ZLÍN 00:47,29 A 6/4
3 SYNKOVÁ Eliška 2011 D ŽĎÁR 00:48,64 A 6/2
4 RACKOVÁ Eliška 2010 C MOST 00:48,80 A 6/5
5 SZABOVA Romana 2009 C SENEC 00:49,73 A 6/1
6 FABÍKOVÁ Lucie 2009 C LANJ 00:50,34 A 6/6
7 GRACOVÁ Michaela 2009 C ZLÍN 00:50,61 A 5/3
8 DOSTÁLOVÁ Edita 2009 C OLOM 00:51,30 A 5/4
9 ŽALŮDKOVÁ Adéla 2009 C ZLÍN 00:51,48 A 5/2
10 MALÁ Lea 2007 B PARDU 00:52,11 A 5/5
11 BELICAKOVA Nina 2012 D SENEC 00:52,40 A 5/1
12 FŇUKALOVÁ Adéla 2010 C ŽĎÁR 00:52,47 A 5/6
13 SMIDOVA Nikola 2006 A SENEC 00:52,91 A 4/3
14 ZADRAŽILOVÁ Kateřina 2011 D ŽĎÁR 00:55,19 A 4/4
15 STRAKOŠOVÁ Lucie 2010 C OLOM 00:55,36 A 4/2
16 STAŇKOVÁ Kateřina 2012 D FAFIN 00:55,93 A 4/5
17 HÁPOVÁ Eliška 2010 C OLOM 00:56,09 A 4/1
18 SLOVENČÍKOVÁ Anna 2012 D ZLÍN 00:56,11 A 4/6
19 PROCHÁZKOVÁ Eliška 2013 E ŽĎÁR 01:02,54 A 3/3
20 ZAŤKOVÁ Anežka 2010 C OLOM 01:03,08 A 3/4
21 PAPRSTKOVÁ Ema Sofie 2012 D LANJ 01:03,38 A 3/2
22 STEHLÍKOVÁ Laura 2015 E0 LANJ 01:04,27 A 3/5
23 STOJANOVÁ Lucie 2012 D FAFIN 01:05,63 A 3/1
24 DUBINOVÁ Karolína 2005 A ZLÍN 01:05,69 A 3/6
25 URBANOVÁ Barbora 2012 D LANJ 01:05,74 A 2/3
26 KOLEČÁŘOVÁ Eliška 2008 B PŘER 01:07,73 A 2/4
27 KABELOVÁ Josefína 2013 E ZLÍN 01:08,14 A 2/2
28 HEBEROVÁ Kateřina 2010 C OLOM 01:08,32 A 2/5
29 SLOUKOVÁ Amélie 2012 D PŘER 01:08,64 A 2/1
30 MASAROVA Natalia 2014 E SENEC 01:11,48 A 2/6
31 KVÁŠOVÁ Lucie 2011 D OLOM 01:15,53 A 1/3
32 STOJANOVÁ Kristýna 2015 E0 FAFIN 01:17,33 A 1/4
33 ŠRAJEROVÁ Rebeka 2014 E OLOM 01:17,35 A 1/2
34 KOSÍKOVÁ Jana 2015 E0 BŘECL 01:24,14 A 1/5
35 GREGOROVÁ Ester 2012 D PŘER 01:35,10 A 1/1
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12) 100 PP Muži - Přihlášky
Poz Jméno RN Kategorie Klub Čas R/D
1 ŽEMBA David 2008 B ŽĎÁR 00:40,02 A 3/3
2 JANÍK Sebastian 2010 C BŘECL 00:42,55 A 3/4
3 POHL Mikuláš 2011 D ŽĎÁR 00:44,25 A 3/2
4 ŠNOR Filip 2010 C MOST 00:44,98 A 3/5
5 ZIMMERMANN Pavel 2011 D FAFIN 00:47,93 A 3/1
6 ZELENKA Štěpán 2007 B LANJ 00:48,72 A 3/6
7 VLČEK Martin 2008 B OLOM 00:48,73 A 2/3
8 ZABAK Lukas 2012 D SENEC 00:54,78 A 2/4
9 OSIČKA Jan 2010 C BŘECL 00:55,02 A 2/2
10 SVOBODA Matěj 2012 D ŽĎÁR 00:57,28 A 2/5
11 ČEMAN René 2013 E BŘECL 01:06,42 A 2/1
12 KLIMEK Jan 2014 E ZLÍN 01:08,52 A 2/6
13 KRÁLÍČEK Lukáš 2014 E ŽĎÁR 01:11,88 A 1/3
14 MRAVEC Jan 2013 E OLOM 01:13,41 A 1/4
15 BROKEŠ Matěj 2014 E OLOM 01:18,81 A 1/2
16 ČAKOVSKÝ Martin 2014 E OLOM 01:21,10 A 1/5
17 MAREK David 2016 E0 BŘECL 01:23,18 A 1/1
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13) 100 BIFI Ženy - Přihlášky
Poz Jméno RN Kategorie Klub Čas R/D
1 DIVIŠOVÁ Klára 2008 B OLOM 00:50,09 A 16/3
2 VELARTOVÁ Zuzana 2011 D LANJ 00:51,58 A 16/4
3 NEČASOVÁ Tamara 2011 D OLOM 00:52,47 A 16/2
4 JUROVÁ Barbora 2003 A OLOM 00:52,98 A 16/5
5 KAKAČOVÁ Kristýna 2009 C ŽĎÁR 00:53,65 A 16/1
6 TILLOVÁ Nicol 2009 C PŘER 00:53,81 A 16/6
7 RYŠAVÁ Nela 2011 D FAFIN 00:54,41 A 15/3
8 DOČKALOVÁ Julie 2009 C FAFIN 00:55,05 A 15/4
9 BAROŠOVÁ Zita 2011 D LANJ 00:55,10 A 15/2
10 CHALUPOVÁ Patricie 2007 B LANJ 00:55,44 A 15/5
11 SVINKÁSKOVÁ Nikol 2010 C ZLÍN 00:55,67 A 15/1
12 MLČÁKOVÁ Nela 2010 C LANJ 00:55,70 A 15/6
13 HEBEROVÁ Klára 2007 B OLOM 00:55,77 A 14/3
14 ZÁPECOVÁ Markéta 2010 C OLOM 00:55,80 A 14/4
15 KRÁLÍČKOVÁ Veronika 2008 B ŽĎÁR 00:56,01 A 14/2

PECNÍKOVÁ Jana 2009 C ŽRBRA 00:56,01 A 14/5
17 ZLATOŠOVÁ Katarína 2005 A OLOM 00:56,06 A 14/1
18 VAŠÍČKOVÁ Viktorie 2012 D PŘER 00:56,29 A 14/6
19 FABÍKOVÁ Zuzana 2007 B LANJ 00:56,58 A 13/3
20 KAŠČÁKOVÁ Lenka 2011 D RAKZI 00:56,75 A 13/4
21 STRAKOŠOVÁ Lucie 2010 C OLOM 00:57,31 A 13/2
22 LYSÁKOVÁ Lucie 2012 D OLOM 00:57,40 A 13/5
23 POLÁKOVÁ Denisa 2007 B OLOM 00:57,65 A 13/1
24 FABÍKOVÁ Lucie 2009 C LANJ 00:57,81 A 13/6
25 POSPÍŠILOVÁ Anna 2009 C PŘER 00:57,85 A 12/3
26 VESELOVSKÁ Michaela 2010 C OLOM 00:58,11 A 12/4
27 ŤAVODOVÁ Ema 2010 C DELZI 00:58,79 A 12/2
28 MALÁ Magdaléna 2009 C OLOM 00:58,93 A 12/5
29 HRUŠKOVÁ Eliška 2010 C OLOM 00:58,99 A 12/1
30 BELICAKOVA Nina 2012 D SENEC 00:59,38 A 12/6
31 ODLOŽILOVÁ Kateřina 2007 B PŘER 00:59,48 A 11/3
32 SMIDOVA Nikola 2006 A SENEC 00:59,84 A 11/4
33 NEZHYBOVÁ Viktorie 2010 C PŘER 01:00,15 A 11/2
34 ZADRAŽILOVÁ Kateřina 2011 D ŽĎÁR 01:00,52 A 11/5
35 ONDRUCHOVÁ Antonie 2007 B ZLÍN 01:00,55 A 11/1
36 HRADILÍKOVÁ Nikola 2011 D PŘER 01:00,72 A 11/6
37 HORÁKOVÁ Laura 2013 E PŘER 01:00,99 A 10/3
38 STEINBAUEROVÁ Barbora 2013 E BŘECL 01:01,20 A 10/4
39 CSERGE Julie 2012 D LANJ 01:01,50 A 10/2
40 ŠULCOVÁ Veronika 2010 C PARDU 01:01,99 A 10/5
41 STAŇKOVÁ Kateřina 2012 D FAFIN 01:02,39 A 10/1
42 KAKAČOVÁ Aneta 2013 E ŽĎÁR 01:02,51 A 10/6
43 KONVIČKOVÁ Miroslava 2012 D LANJ 01:02,68 A 9/3
44 KOŽENÁ Kateřina 2011 D LANJ 01:03,04 A 9/4
45 PROCHÁZKOVÁ Eliška 2013 E ŽĎÁR 01:03,10 A 9/2
46 SLOVENČÍKOVÁ Anna 2012 D ZLÍN 01:03,34 A 9/5
47 BOČINCOVÁ Adela 2009 C DELZI 01:04,44 A 9/1
48 RYŠAVÁ Kateřina 2011 D FAFIN 01:04,85 A 9/6
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VOLKOVÁ Thea 2012 D OLOM 01:04,85 A 8/3
50 JAROŠOVÁ Aneta 2014 E LANJ 01:05,09 A 8/4
51 POHLOVÁ Jolana 2013 E ŽĎÁR 01:05,10 A 8/2
52 ZBOŘILOVÁ Zdeňka 2010 C PŘER 01:07,13 A 8/5
53 ZEDNÍKOVÁ Karolína 2011 D ŽĎÁR 01:07,33 A 8/1
54 PAVLIKOVA Katarina 2012 D SENEC 01:07,63 A 8/6
55 STOJANOVÁ Lucie 2012 D FAFIN 01:07,65 A 7/3
56 HEBEROVÁ Kateřina 2010 C OLOM 01:07,89 A 7/4
57 MIRAFUENTES Sofia 2013 E LANJ 01:08,63 A 7/2
58 JÁNSKÁ Sofie 2014 E FAFIN 01:09,15 A 7/5
59 NOŽIČKOVÁ Karolína 2013 E FAFIN 01:10,68 A 7/1
60 VRŤOVÁ Emma 2011 D RAKZI 01:10,77 A 7/6
61 SPURNÁ Karolína 2011 D PARDU 01:12,40 A 6/3
62 PAŠNIŠINOVÁ Michaela 2012 D RAKZI 01:12,68 A 6/4
63 ABSOLONOVÁ Barbora 2011 D OLOM 01:13,42 A 6/2
64 FERBASOVÁ Adéla 2010 C PARDU 01:13,69 A 6/5
65 KARDOHELYIOVÁ Barbora 2013 E OLOM 01:14,06 A 6/1
66 ZUBERCOVÁ Alexandra 2014 E RAKZI 01:14,15 A 6/6
67 TRNKOVÁ Nikola 2014 E ŽĎÁR 01:15,41 A 5/3
68 DOLEŽALOVÁ Barbora 2015 E0 BŘECL 01:15,54 A 5/4
69 PAULOVÁ Alžběta 2014 E LANJ 01:16,07 A 5/2
70 DOBRÁ Adéla 2013 E PARDU 01:16,58 A 5/5
71 STOJANOVÁ Kristýna 2015 E0 FAFIN 01:16,77 A 5/1
72 ŠRAJEROVÁ Rebeka 2014 E OLOM 01:17,26 A 5/6
73 HERYÁNOVÁ Vendula 2012 D FAFIN 01:17,80 A 4/3
74 VACULOVÁ Kristýna 2013 E FAFIN 01:17,98 A 4/4
75 KAPECOVÁ Andrea 2013 E OLOM 01:18,72 A 4/2
76 PIVODOVÁ Anita 2014 E FAFIN 01:19,28 A 4/5
77 PASTYŘÍKOVÁ Alžběta 2014 E OLOM 01:19,45 A 4/1
78 BAJANOVÁ Eliška 2016 E0 RAKZI 01:20,18 A 4/6
79 ŠITLER Karla Johana 2013 E PARDU 01:20,82 A 3/3
80 KUCEROVA Adela 2016 E0 SENEC 01:21,26 A 3/4
81 JEMELÍKOVÁ Beáta 2014 E PŘER 01:21,60 A 3/2
82 NAVRÁTILOVÁ Adéla 2014 E PŘER 01:23,89 A 3/5
83 VIKTOROVÁ Kamila 2013 E PŘER 01:24,00 A 3/1
84 KOSÍKOVÁ Jana 2015 E0 BŘECL 01:26,85 A 3/6
85 PAVLIKOVA Jana 2016 E0 SENEC 01:28,29 A 2/3
86 BAĎUROVÁ Klára 2016 E0 FAFIN 01:29,82 A 2/4
87 BUNČEKOVÁ Victoria 2016 E0 ŽĎÁR - A 2/2

KOČAŘOVÁ Klaudie 2013 E ŽĎÁR - A 2/5
KOČAŘOVÁ Sofie 2015 E0 ŽĎÁR - A 2/1
ROŠTOKOVÁ Kristýna 2014 E ŽĎÁR - A 2/6
VETEŠNÍKOVÁ Zuzana 2015 E0 ŽĎÁR - A 1/3
KOLODINOVÁ Julie 2016 E0 FAFIN - A 1/4
KRESTÝNOVÁ Silvie 2012 D PŘER - A 1/2
KOVÁŘOVÁ Rozárie 2016 E0 OLOM - A 1/5
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14) 100 BIFI Muži - Přihlášky
Poz Jméno RN Kategorie Klub Čas R/D
1 PLOC Vasilij 2008 B MHPH 00:45,61 A 12/3
2 JANITS Matúš 2006 A RAKZI 00:45,62 A 12/4
3 SVOBODA Jakub 2009 C ŽĎÁR 00:46,30 A 12/2
4 DĚCKÝ Martin 2000 A OLOM 00:46,33 A 12/5
5 UCHYTIL Jáchym 2005 A ZLÍN 00:47,01 A 12/1
6 VALCHÁŘ Jakub 2008 B LANJ 00:47,23 A 12/6
7 ŠTYL Alan 2007 B ŽĎÁR 00:47,91 A 11/3
8 ZDAŘIL Tadeáš 2009 C OLOM 00:48,06 A 11/4
9 BUCZACKI Andrej 2009 C RAKZI 00:48,13 A 11/2
10 VAŠÍČEK René 2001 A PŘER 00:48,24 A 11/5
11 JAKUBEC Matěj 2010 C PŘER 00:48,27 A 11/1
12 ANDRÉS Tadeáš 2006 A OLOM 00:48,28 A 11/6
13 KINDL Vojtěch 2008 B MOST 00:49,65 A 10/3
14 FLESAR Oliver 2011 D ŽĎÁR 00:49,86 A 10/4
15 FOUKAL Patrik 2009 C BŘECL 00:50,18 A 10/2
16 PLOC Bořivoj 2011 D MHPH 00:50,40 A 10/5
17 CASNY Viktor 2009 C SENEC 00:50,67 A 10/1
18 ŠTYL Robin 2004 A ŽĎÁR 00:50,71 A 10/6
19 HABÁŇ Daniel 2008 B PŘER 00:50,84 A 9/3
20 PAUL Tomáš 2011 D LANJ 00:51,36 A 9/4
21 POHL Mikuláš 2011 D ŽĎÁR 00:51,91 A 9/2
22 OBOŇA Alexander 2006 A RAKZI 00:52,07 A 9/5
23 ZELENKA Štěpán 2007 B LANJ 00:52,33 A 9/1
24 VÁŇA Richard 2010 C FAFIN 00:52,54 A 9/6
25 ČAVOJSKÝ Ján 2010 C DELZI 00:52,99 A 8/3
26 TRNKA Martin 2011 D ŽĎÁR 00:53,50 A 8/4
27 KŘEN Tomáš 2008 B MOST 00:54,06 A 8/2
28 FRIS Tomáš 2010 C RAKZI 00:54,22 A 8/5
29 MUNKA Jakub 2010 C RAKZI 00:55,68 A 8/1
30 KOCÚR Boris 2009 C DELZI 00:55,83 A 8/6
31 ZIMMERMANN Pavel 2011 D FAFIN 00:56,96 A 7/3
32 BAJANA Jakub 2011 D RAKZI 00:58,54 A 7/4
33 MOKRÁŠ Jan 2012 D OLOM 01:00,50 A 7/2
34 FLORIAN Jalub 2013 E RAKZI 01:01,00 A 7/5
35 ZABAK Lukas 2012 D SENEC 01:01,01 A 7/1
36 FOUKAL Marek 2013 E BŘECL 01:01,16 A 7/6
37 DUBECI Samuel Peter 2013 E SENEC 01:01,48 A 6/3
38 AVRAT Šimon 2011 D FAFIN 01:02,11 A 6/4
39 STOJAN Jakub 2010 C FAFIN 01:02,70 A 6/2
40 NEUBERGER Jan 2011 D PŘER 01:04,54 A 6/5
41 DOLEŽAL Jonáš 2011 D FAFIN 01:05,48 A 6/1
42 ŠARMAN Jan 2012 D OLOM 01:05,49 A 6/6
43 ČEŠKA Artur 2013 E BŘECL 01:05,54 A 5/3
44 OSIČKA Jan 2010 C BŘECL 01:06,11 A 5/4
45 CHYTIL Jaroslav 2014 E PŘER 01:06,68 A 5/2
46 HÁLA Marek 2011 D BŘECL 01:06,78 A 5/5
47 KŘESŤAN Hubert 2012 D ŽĎÁR 01:06,91 A 5/1
48 RUBÁČ Hynek 2013 E FAFIN 01:07,11 A 5/6
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49 HÁLA Tomáš 2014 E BŘECL 01:10,65 A 4/3
50 ŠÍSTEK Matěj 2010 C PŘER 01:11,73 A 4/4
51 TESAŘ Dominik 2011 D PARDU 01:14,64 A 4/2
52 FIALA František 2011 D FAFIN 01:16,05 A 4/5
53 BEŇA Roman 2014 E BŘECL 01:16,84 A 4/1
54 ŠIMÍČEK Jakub 2013 E PŘER 01:16,91 A 4/6
55 SLÁDEČEK Erik 2014 E PŘER 01:17,41 A 3/3
56 ČAKOVSKÝ Martin 2014 E OLOM 01:18,02 A 3/4
57 KOVÁŘ Kristián 2013 E OLOM 01:18,38 A 3/2
58 BROKEŠ Matěj 2014 E OLOM 01:19,80 A 3/5
59 ZBRANEK Adam 2014 E LANJ 01:19,91 A 3/1
60 FLARIAN Tomáš 2016 E0 RAKZI 01:20,01 A 3/6
61 MAREK David 2016 E0 BŘECL 01:20,72 A 2/3
62 KOVAC Michal 2015 E0 SENEC 01:23,12 A 2/4
63 ROSKA Andrej 2015 E0 SENEC 01:25,53 A 2/2
64 TRECHA Robin Tobias 2016 E0 BŘECL 01:29,70 A 2/5
65 FLORUS Matyáš 2016 E0 BŘECL - A 2/1

NOVÁK Ondřej 2016 E0 ŽĎÁR - A 2/6
DOBROVIČ Filip 2015 E0 BŘECL - A 1/3
SANETRNÍK Štěpán 2008 B PŘER - A 1/4
KAFKA Dominik 2015 E0 LANJ - A 1/2
BERNÁTEK Jakub 2015 E0 BŘECL - A 1/5


